ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2017

e ey

CHAPS (UK) COLOURED HORSE, RIDDEN, NATIVE / COB / TRADITIONAL
Thursday, 11th May 2017

Class

56
56
56
56
56
56

Results

a B, WN -

Bridle No Horse

1647
957
1189
1059
1644
2236

Cappa Sham
Esquire Il
Farmbhill apache
Circus Isaak
Gallifrey
Sammi Spoons

sy
ROYAL WINDSOR
HORSE SHOW
mmg——
Owner Rider
Baileys Horse Feeds Lynn Russell
Sarah Gallagher lan Smeeth
Jane Jones Jane Jones
Gwen Parry-Jones Obe Carl Owen
Carole West Amy Gregory
Michele Cooper Tonya Ellis



