## **ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2017**



## CHAPS (UK) COLOURED HORSE, RIDDEN, NATIVE / COB / TRADITIONAL

Thursday, 11th May 2017

Class	Results	Bridle No	Horse	Owner	Rider
56	1	1647	Cappa Sham	Baileys Horse Feeds	Lynn Russell
56	2	957	Esquire II	Sarah Gallagher	Ian Smeeth
56	3	1189	Farmhill apache	Jane Jones	Jane Jones
56	4	1059	Circus Isaak	Gwen Parry-Jones Obe	Carl Owen
56	5	1644	Gallifrey	Carole West	Amy Gregory
56	6	2236	Sammi Spoons	Michele Cooper	Tonya Ellis